Systems Engineering & Sales Co. Inc.  SESCO  3805 East PonƟac Street, Fort Wayne, IN 46803
Phone:(260) 422‐1671  Fax:(260) 424‐0607  E‐Mail: sesco@sesco‐inc.com
SES322 DATASHEET
SES322 BATCH & SINGLE PASS OIL PURIFIER
Dielectric Strength
(ASTM-D1816-84A 2mm gap) > 60 kV  - (Dielectric Fluids)
Ultimate Moisture Content  Typically 1-10 ppm
Total Gas Content < 0.15%

BOX [ 3 ]
2nd Option
HOW TO ORDER SES322 SERIES
Construct a custom model number by placing desired options into the corresponding fields as shown in the example below.
 F° C°
Temperature Range
(Adjustable)
120-190 49-88
Watt Density 11.5 W/in²
Vacuum Limits 0.1 Torr
Vacuum Capacity 130 ft3/min @ 0.5 Torr
Suction Lift 12 ft
Discharge Pressure Adjustable 40-175 lbf/in2
 PURIFICATION PROCESS
 8000 GVWR
 4900 lbs Payload Capacity
 Electric Brakes
 Ball Hitch or Pintle Hitch, 60” Tongue
 TORFEX Suspension Axle, Radial Tires
 Welded Aluminum Frame Construction
 Aluminum Sheet & Post Sidewall Construction
 White Interior Plywood Lining
 Single Piece Aluminum Roof, 1-1/2” Deck Trailer Floor
 DOT Approved LED Road Lighting & Reflector Packages
 Aluminum Nose Stone Guard
(Optional) SES950 Cargo Trailer Installation
Overall Length 17’
Body Length 12’
Overall Width 7’-10”
Body Width 6’
Overall Height 7’- 8”
TRAILER DIMENSIONS
Deck Height ≈ 18”
DFA Dirty Filter Alarms
MTM
Outlet Moisture & Temperature
Monitor
CTM Contamination Monitor
OSH Oil Suction Hose (25 ft / 7.62 m)
ODH Oil Discharge Hose (25 ft / 7.62 m)
VCH Vacuum Hose (25 ft / 7.62 m)
SPK Consumable Spare Parts Kit
DFA Dirty Filter Alarms
MTM
Outlet Moisture & Temperature
Monitor
CTM Contamination Monitor
OSH Oil Suction Hose (25 ft / 7.62 m)
ODH Oil Discharge Hose (25 ft / 7.62 m)
VCH Vacuum Hose (25 ft / 7.62 m)
SPK Consumable Spare Parts Kit